Payee Name

ALIN, KEVIN MICHAEL

BATCHELOR, PATRICIA FARRELL

BONAFIDE ELECTRIC LLC

BOYD, SARAH ELIZABETH

BRENEGAN, DUANE RICHARD

BRICKEY, WILLIAM JACKSON
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Primary Owner Secondary Owner

ALIN, KEVIN
MICHAEL

BATCHELOR,
PATRICIA
FARRELL

BONAFIDE
ELECTRIC LLC

BOYD, SARAH

ELIZABETH GARRITY, STEPHEN DONALD

BRENEGAN,
DUANE RICHARD

BRICKEY,
WILLIAM

Address 1

959 COVERED BRIDGE TRAIL

PO BOX 421

104 WOLF HOLLOW LN

627 MANCO DAIRY RD

1412 MARSALIS WAY

421 GYNNIS CREEK DR

Address 2



BROEDELL MASONRY INC

BROEDELL MASONRY LLC

BROEDELL MASONRY, LLC

BRYANT, JAMES WALSH

CAMARA, DANIEL DAVID

CAPPABIANCA, PAULA ANN

CARIDAD RIOS, PEDRO EDUARDO

CARTER, DALLAS LEE

CHATHAM HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
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JACKSON

BROEDELL
MASONRY INC

BROEDELL
MASONRY LLC

BROEDELL
MASONRY, LLC

BRYANT, JAMES

WALSH BRYANT, CAROLYN ELIZABETH

CAMARA,
DANIEL DAVID

CAPPABIANCA,
PAULA ANN

CARIDAD RIOS,
PEDRO EDUARDO

CARTER,
DALLAS LEE

CHATHAM
HABITAT FOR
HUMANTITY

763 THE PRESERVE TRAIL

763 THE PRESERVE TRL

763 THE PRESERVE TRL

49 BARTLETT DR

495 HENRYS RIDGE RD

273 MILLENNIUM DR

320 QUIET ROCK DR

234 TWO CREEKS LOOP

PO BOX 883



CRABTREE, JOYCE MARTIN

EKLUND, BARRY ALAN

ERDMANN, HOLLY

GORDON, WILLIAM ARNOLD

GRAY, BARBARA JOY

HARRELL, 3JOY ELIZABETH

HENSLEY, LOU EVERETT

HERNANDEZ MENDOZA, GUILLERMO

HOFF-SMITH, JANE ANNE
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CRABTREE,
JOYCE MARTIN

EKLUND, BARRY

ALAN EKLUND, CAROL MARIE

ERDMANN,
HOLLY

GORDON,
WILLIAM GORDON, VICKIE FREEMAN
ARNOLD

GRAY, BARBARA
Joy

HARRELL, JOY
ELIZABETH

HENSLEY, LOU
EVERETT

HERNANDEZ
MENDOZA,
GUILLERMO

HOFF -SMITH,
JANE ANNE

104 WOLF HOLLOW LN

541 CLARENBRIDGE DR

73006 HARVEY

17106 DEVILS TRAMPING GROUND

2628 NC HIGHWAY 751

68 FRITTS FAMILY DR

651 CAROLINA CROSSINGS DR

1302 SUMMER DR

73 MONTEITH DR



HYDE, DAVID
HYDE, DAVID MICHAEL MICHAEL 505 FRONTGATE DR

INGHAM,
INGHAM, ANDREW WILLIAM ANDREW 1220 MORRIS RD
WILLIAM

INMAN,
INMAN, STEPHEN GRAHAM STEPHEN 3355 LYSTRA RD
GRAHAM

JOHNSON,
JOHNSON, KIMBERLY MICHELLE KIMBERLY MCGEHEE, WILLIAM LEE 125 BLAKES DR
MICHELLE

KLIBSON,

KLIBSON, NIKOLAY NIKOLAY

KLIBSON, ENNA SOBRAN 400 BELLEMONT RD

KREBS, SUSAN

KREBS, SUSAN MARIE MARIE

627 MARSHALL RD

HEADEN DY
LEE, BELISSA GOINS > 1442 GADE BRYANT RD

HEADEN, JUDY

LEE, BELISSA GOINS

1442 GADE BRYANT RD

LONG, DANIEL

LONG, DANIEL JOHN JOHN 1670 CEDAR GROVE RD
MACGKREGOUK,
MACGREGOR, GORDON DOUGLAS COTTER GORDON 44 WILLOW TRACE CT
? DOUGLAS
COTTER
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MATTSON, GARLAND GARY

MCCLARTY, LASHAUNDA RAE

MCLAURIN, TRACI HOPKINS

MOORE, TIMOTHY JOHN

MORRIS, HEATHER MARIE

NASSEF, LOUIS ANDREW JR

NEFF, THOMAS BRIEN

NELSON, TODD ANDREW

OLDHAM, JILL TILLMAN
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MATTSON,
GARLAND GARY

MCCLARTY,
LASHAUNDA RAE

MCLAURIN,
TRACI HOPKINS

MOORE,

TIMOTHY JOHN MOORE, KRIS MASENGARB

MORRIS,
HEATHER MARIE

NASSEF, LOUIS

NASSEF, PATRICIA WARD
ANDREW 3JR SSEF, ¢

NEFF, THOMAS
BRIEN

NELSON, TODD
ANDREW

OLDHAM, JILL

TILLMAN OLDHAM, MARVIN GLENN

245 LIFESON WAY

832 LEGACY FALLS DR S

648 JIM PAIGE RD

206 ABBEY VIEW WAY

81 WOODY DAM RD

30168 PHARR

1389 FEARRINGTON POST

911 QUEENSDALE DR

5153 BONLEE CARBONTON RD



0TOO, FRANCIS NYAME

PARIKH, DHAVAL S

PICARD, CURT WILLIAM

POE, WILLIAM STEPHEN

POGORZELSKI, PAUL

PRUITT, PAUL LYNN JR

PUSZCZYNSKI, MICHAEL

RAAB, JENNIFER ANNE
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0TOO, FRANCIS
NYAME

PARIKH,

PARIKH, SHAMIK JAYANTKUMAR
DHAVAL S ?

PICARD, CURT
WILLIAM

POE, WILLIAM
STEPHEN

POGORZELSKT,

PAUL CIESIELSKI, LUCILLE MARGARET

PRUITT, PAUL
LYNN JR

PUSZCZYNSKI,
MICHAEL

RAAB,
JENNIFER ANNE

pccn T ACNNI

386 THE PARKS DR

222 BONTERRA WAY

2015 BURRUS HALL CIR

50 KEVIN RD

242 WALNUT SPRINGS RD

145 CAPE FEAR DR

3024 COLMAR MANOR DR

444 MORGAN RIDGE WAY



REED, JASON THOMAS

ROBINSON, RUBY HARRIS

ROWE, DARIUS RAMEL

ROWE, DARIUS RAMEL

SAMS, MATTHEW KIRK

SAUNDERS, JAMES EATON

SCARRY, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULER, HARRY RICHARD

SHADOAN, SCOTT ALLAN

STILVA BADILLO, EDWIN
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NCCY, JAOUN

THOMAS

ROBINSON,
RUBY HARRIS

ROWE, DARIUS
RAMEL

ROWE, DARIUS
RAMEL

SAMS, MATTHEW
KIRK

SAUNDERS,
JAMES EATON

SCARRY, BRIAN

CHRISTOPHER SCARRY, SARAH MARIE

SCHULER,

HULER HIRLEY HESELTON
HARRY RICHARD SCHU > S 5 ©

SHADOAN,
SCOTT ALLAN

SILVA
BADILLO,
EDWIN

298

813

114

114

274

385

167

121

904

331

BILL THOMAS RD

SHEFFIELD DR APT 24

BRIDLE PATH

BRIDLE PATH

HENRYS RIDGE RD

MEADOW RUN

HAWK POINT RD

AUTUMN CHASE

WOODED LAKE DR

MARLON DR



SPENCER, MELVIN RICHARD

SPOTZ, DIANE SEARLES

STENBERG, CARL WALDAMER III

SZYMANSKI, STEPHEN MICHAEL

THARRINGTON, MICHAEL CLARKE

TULLIS, JESSICA LEIGH

VICTOR CRUSSELLE AND STEPHANIE CRUSSELLE LIVING TRUST

WHITAKER, CHARLES EARL

WHITEHEAD, JEREMY REECE

WIDMANN, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY
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SPENCER,
MELVIN SPENCER, MYUNGHA WHANG
RICHARD

SPOTZ, DIANE
SEARLES

STENBERG,
CARL WALDAMER
III

SZYMANSKT,
STEPHEN
MICHAEL

THARRINGTON,
MICHAEL CARROLL, KATELYN MARIE
CLARKE

TULLIS,
JESSICA LEIGH

VLCIUR
CRUSSELLE AND
STEPHANIE
CRUSSELLE

CRUSSELLE, VICTOR MATHES

WHITAKER,
CHARLES EARL

WHITEHEAD,
JEREMY REECE

WIDMANN,
CHRISTOPHER

96 JOSEES RIDGE TRL

100 KEPPOCH CT

1445 BRIAR CHAPEL PKWY

304 SUMMITVIEW LOOP

318 MILLBROOK DR

206 5TH ST

515 LYSTRA ESTATES DR

PO BOX 968

44 LYSTRA GRANT CT

17 GOLDFINCH LN

PO BOX 396



WOHL, DARREN

YUNGEBERG, MICHAEL ALSON

ZABINSKI, DANIEL STEVEN MICHAEL

ZIMMERMANN, MICHAEL ALAN
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ANTHONY

WOHL, DARREN

YUNGEBERG,

MICHAEL ALSON YUNGEBERG, MARY ANN
ZABINSKI,
DANIEL STEVEN
MICHAEL

ZIMMERMANN,

MICHAEL ALAN ZIMMERMANN, STACY ALLISON

91 BERRY PATCH LN

2583 LAMONT NORWOOD RD

64 ORCHARD VW

212 KEYTHORPE LN



Address 3

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CARY, NC 27519

MONCURE, NC 27559
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Refund Type

Adjustment < $100

Proration

Proration

Adjustment < $100

Proration

Proration

Bill #

0073672420

0070303836

0036893346

0044886338

0040421101

0069353457

Plate Number

PMZ5951

ELF8171

HK5256

FJT1763

JKV5923

RE1727

North Carc

Status

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

Pen

Transaction #

215755636

214726592

215855670

214453136

323782896

215855270



CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

APEX, NC 27523

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

PITTSBORO, NC 27312
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Adjustment < $100

Adjustment < $100

0018816005

0049209274

0030348317

0042316743

0077880037

0080246314

0074991012

0074082154

0080530296

YPA7851

JH5818

EZ2096

PAW6888

JFJ1607

LDW5807

KFA5767

CEK7412

VEB6008

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

214452986

214452988

214452994

214791212

214975652

322089978

322651275

215855482

323632617



PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CARY, NC 27519

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

BEAR CREEK, NC 27207

APEX, NC 27523

SILER CITY, NC 27344

APEX, NC 27523

SILER CITY, NC 27344

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

0059173340

0059757558

0001295831

0053298066

0078461288

0070349722

0072378604

0077438614

0078910373

CM81636

JCW1839

XNK7986

HHA4373

KCB4772

FET9559

NY8470

LBB3032

LBX7607

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

215937528

323783796

214717778

214846940

214453240

214975654

215755730

321679095

214582830



CARY, NC 27519

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

MONCURE, NC 27559

MONCURE, NC 27559

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

0009971186

0067683691

0026806651

0066242406

0070976772

0052682766

0014479147

0023696607

0066137185

0066366109

BL86066

HDC4128

CA22275

THM8245

C417sT

FLT1664

SXA2134

DBT4345

RDP9332

48J8SM

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

214322446

214717804

215755578

214790212

214453210

215164888

215386432

215386446

214717854

214847268



CARY, NC 27519

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

BEAR CREEK, NC 27207

CARY, NC 27519

SANFORD, NC 27330

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CARY, NC 27519

GOLDSTON, NC 27252
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Adjustment >= $100

Proration

0079287642

0060441613

0078374041

0048705993

0076847664

0072048326

0062678512

0080511697

0014496352

LDA3775

JDC3036

RHE7077

HCK8988

HD@253M

KHC7228

TPY8325

97761

HMD3317

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

323079711

215855850

215043082

323379006

214846810

214846968

215523472

323783226

215855824



SANFORD, NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516

CARY, NC 27519

SILER CITY, NC 27344

GOLDSTON, NC 27252

NEW HILL, NC 27562

CARY, NC 27519

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Adjustment >= $100

Adjustment < $100

Proration

Proration

0080494755

0071466405

0045407995

0018812247

0080584473

0080264872

0064016469

0073202018

VAF1399

T1Z5473

CDR1492

BK97155

LDW4084

VEC1373

PLL9779

BKW2559

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

215523536

214453052

321873966

214452880

539419160

214322046

323782893

215225276



MONCURE, NC 27559

SILER CITY, NC 27344

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

APEX, NC 27523

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

0074556182

0080509186

0061272070

0065182087

0064778117

0072718572

0077502119

0065845581

0076441591

0065064541

JMA6879

SPECIAL

HLH2515

HBN7012

HMR2735

KCX9421

DEP8954

jDY4223

VCP1218

JMV3708

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

214717800

323905776

215225538

215376360

214717774

215755214

215855268

215855274

215225312

215386572



PITTSBORO, NC 27312

APEX, NC 27502

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516

CARY, NC 27519

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

WHITTEMORE, IA 50598

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

APEX, NC 27523
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

Adjustment < $100

Proration

Proration

Proration

0073012632

0069141207

0080027066

0073147899

0057837198

0051030795

0078529140

0073846068

0075975475

0061615830

YXP7740

JJT5977

RJIR8559

JJC1908

TPH1130

PMW7986

VAM9451

VAH4869

VCJ4584

JCv8316

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

215755782

215458138

214583094

321483105

214322468

214791204

214524802

214791080

214717832

215767644



PITTSBORO, NC 27312

PITTSBORO, NC 27312

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517

CARY, NC 27519
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Proration

Proration

Proration

Proration

0076041490

0031183012

0060005855

0033196184

HFH1543

EAY4432

HCV9453

DJD4944

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

AUTHORIZED

214726312

214524828

215855266

322089549



) 1lina Vehicle Tax System

ding Refund Report

Refund Description Refund Reason Create Date Authorization . Téx ‘
Date Jurisdiction
00
Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill #0073672420-2024-2024-0000-00 Adjustment 10/28/2024 10/28/2024 97
00
Refund Generated due to proration on Bill #0070303836-2023-2023-0000-00 Vehicle Sold 10/8/2024 10/8/2024 09
00
Refund Generated due to proration on Bill #0036893346-2023-2023-0000-00 Vehicle Sold 10/30/2024 10/30/2024 97
00
Refund Generated due to adjustment on Bill #0044886338-2024-2024-0000-00 Over Assessment 10/2/2024 10/2/2024 06
00
23
Refund Generated due to proration on Bill #0040421101-2023-2023-0000-00 Vehicle Sold 10/30/2024 10/30/2024 »3
00
Refund Generated due to proration on Bill #0069353457-2023-2023-0000-00 Vehicle Sold 10/30/2024 10/30/2024 06

Page 1of 2



Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated
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due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

adjustment on Bill #0074082154-2024-2024-0000-00

adjustment on Bill #0080530296-2024-2024-0000-00

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

#0018816005-2023-2023-0000-00

#0049209274-2023-2023-0000-00

#0030348317-2023-2023-0000-00

#0042316743-2023-2023-0000-00

#0077880037-2023-2023-0000-00

#0080246314-2024-2024-0000-00

#0074991012-2023-2023-0000-00

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Adjustment

Exempt Property

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

1l0/10/2024

10/14/2024

10/8/2024

10/16/2024

10/30/2024

10/28/2024

00
10/2/2024 07

00
10/2/2024 07

00
10/16/2024 07

00
10/10/2024 o7

00
10/16/2024 07
00

21
10/8/2024
21

00

23
10/21/2024
23

00
10/30/2024 o7

00

21
10/28/2024
21



Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated
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due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

#0059173340-2023-2023-0000-00

#0059757558-2023-2023-0000-00

#0001295831-2023-2023-0000-00

#0053298066-2023-2023-0000-00

#0078461288-2023-2023-0000-00

#0070349722-2023-2023-0000-00

#0072378604-2023-2023-0000-00

#0077438614-2023-2023-0000-00

#0078910373-2023-2023-0000-00

Vehicle Sold

Vehicle Totalled

Vehicle Sold

Vehicle Sold

Vehicle Sold

Vehicle Sold

Vehicle Sold

Tag Surrender

Vehicle Sold

10/31/2024

10/30/2024

10/7/2024

10/11/2024

10/2/2024

10/14/2024

10/28/2024

10/2/2024

10/4/2024

00
10/31/2024 o7

00

23
10/30/2024
23

00
10/7/2024 07

00
10/11/2024 13

00
10/2/2024 07

00
10/16/2024 09

00
11/1/2024 07

00

22
10/16/2024
22

00
10/16/2024 07



Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Generated

Page 1of 2

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

due

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

proration

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

on

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

#0009971186-2023-2023-0000-00

#0067683691-2023-2023-0000-00

#0026806651-2023-2023-0000-00

#0066242406-2023-2023-0000-00

#0070976772-2023-2023-0000-00

#0052682766-2023-2023-0000-00

#0014479147-2023-2023-0000-00

#0023696607-2023-2023-0000-00

#0066137185-2023-2023-0000-00

#0066366109-2023-2023-0000-00

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

10/1/2024

10/7/2024

10/28/2024

10/9/2024

10/2/2024

10/17/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/7/2024

10/11/2024

00
10/1/2024 08

00
10/7/2024 07

00
10/28/2024 o7

00
10/9/2024 07

00
10/16/2024 21

00
10/21/2024 07

00
10/22/2024 13

00
10/22/2024 13

00
10/7/2024 07

00
10/11/2024 o7



Refund
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Change Interest Change

($73.49)

($12.97)
Refund

($27.79)

($3.34)
Refund

($18.61)

($3.47)
Refund

($3.15)

(%$0.61)
Refund

($32.98)

($16.61)

$0.00
Refund

($39.89)

($8.30)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Total Change

($73.49)
($12.97)
$86.46
($27.79)
($3.34)
$31.13
($18.61)
($3.47)
$22.08
($3.15)
(%$0.61)
$3.76
($32.98)
($16.61)
$0.00
$49.59
($39.89)
($8.30)
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Refund

($72.15)

($13.48)
Refund

($16.95)

($3.17)
Refund

($215.40)

($40.25)
Refund

($69.92)

($13.07)
Refund

($161.37)

($30.16)
Refund

($37.15)

($22.55)

$0.00
Refund

($148.32)

($74.70)

$0.00
Refund

($50.53)

($8.92)
Refund

($23.71)

($14.39)

($30.00)

($3.61)
($0.67)
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$o.
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$o.

$o.
$o.
$o.

$o.
$o.
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$o.

$0.
$o.
$0.

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

$48.19
($75.76)
($14.15)
$89.91
($16.95)
($3.17)
$20.12
($215.40)
($40.25)
$255.65
($69.92)
($13.07)
$82.99
($161.37)
($30.16)
$191.53
($37.15)
($22.55)
$0.00
$59.70
($148.32)
($74.70)
$0.00
$223.02
($50.53)
($8.92)
$59.45
($23.71)
($14.39)
($30.00)
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($6.66)

($1.24)
Refund

($23.89)

($12.03)

$0.00
Refund

($8.45)

($1.58)
Refund

($12.93)

($2.07)
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($28.29)

($5.29)
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($6.66)
($1.24)
$7.90
($23.89)
($12.03)
$0.00
$35.92
($8.45)
($1.58)
$10.03
($12.93)
($2.07)
$15.00
($28.29)
($5.29)
$33.58
($119.28)
($14.37)
$133.65
($385.77)
($72.08)
$457.85
($142.70)
($112.49)
$0.00
$255.19
($254.45)
($47.55)
$302.00
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$66.67
($5.39)
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($5.46)
($1.02)
$6.48
($67.77)
($12.67)
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($18.45)
($2.22)
$20.67
($34.48)
($6.44)
$40.92
($185.35)
($32.72)
$218.07
($186.46)
($93.91)
$0.00
$280.37
($31.71)
($20.37)
$52.08
($10.39)
($1.06)
$11.45
($44.00)
($8.22)
$52.22
($43.67)
($9.08)
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($13.63)
($2.55)
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Refund Total

$o.
$0.

$0.
$o.

$o.
$o.

$o.
fo.
$o.

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00

$14.36
($30.00)
($6.24)
$36.24
($12.23)
($2.29)
$14.52
($60.78)
($11.36)
$72.14
($15.30)
($7.71)
$0.00
$23.01
$5979.88



Tax Jurisdiction District Type Net Change

00 COUNTY ($4,494.05)
23 CITY ($485.40)
21 CITY ($417.73)
22 CITY ($143.30)
08 FIRE ($0.11)
13 FIRE ($3.63)
03 FIRE ($1.06)
o1 FIRE ($14.95)
06 FIRE ($75.19)
04 FIRE $43.28
09 FIRE ($19.93)
05 FIRE ($4.57)
07 FIRE ($432.82)
10 FIRE ($0.79)
02 SPECIAL $70.37
Total ($5,979.88)
Report Parameters Report Date 11/4/2024 6:44:25 AM

County Chatham

Refund Time Period October

Refund Fiscal Year 2024 - 2025

Refund Types Overpayment,Adjustment >= $100,Adjustment < $100,Proration,DMV Interest
Refund Status AUTHORIZED

Report Run Date 11/4/2024 6:44:25 AM
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